


Pinewood 
Trace

Hueytown , 
Alabama

BTR Turn-Key Investment

12 Investor Build Lots



12

P R IME , LOTS 

AVAILABLE NOW.



Investment 
overview

The Peak Group is selling 12 investor build lots in Hueytown, a 

welcoming suburb of Birmingham, Alabama. Within the 

development, 12 prime lot locations are available for 

acquisition. Once lots are acquired, investors are guided 

through every phase of The Peak process. This includes 

property selection, a seamless closing transaction, 

construction, property management, and comprehensive 

investor reporting.

P RO P E RTY S E L E CTIO N S E A ML E S S C LO S ING C O NS TRUCTIO N MA NAGE ME NT R E P O RT



THE PLANS



Investor Build -Floor Plan 
Locations

THE RICHARD:

- 3 Lots

THE SHD:

- 5 Lots

THE CYPRESS:

- 4 Lots



SALE AT CO Investor Build Sold Pending



Investor Build Floorplan Options
3 floor plans to pick from!



The Ironwood Model

Proj. All in Price

(Cash Purchase)
$236,000

$1,700

-

$197

$113

-

$1,192

$0

$1,192

$14,302

6.14%

-

1304 Sq Ft

3 Bed/2 Bath

2 Car Garage

Projected All in Price (Cash): $241,000

Total Lot Cost: $55,000

MO NTHLY ESTIM ATES (PER DUPLEX)

Rent $1,700

HOA Dues $0

Property Tax $197

Insurance $113

Management Fee $0

Net operating income $1,192

Mortgage payment $0

Monthly cash flow $1,317

Year 1 cash flow $15,810

Year 1 cap rate 6.58%

Year 3 cash flow $14,757

Year 3 cap rate 6.14%

Interest rate -%

- 2 Years of Property Management Included in 

The Price!



The Richard Photos



The Avondale Model

Proj. All in Price $250,500

$1,825

-

$209

$104

-

$1,282

$0

$1,282

$15,592

6.22%

-

1442 Sq Ft

3 Bed/2 Bath + Study 

2 Car Garage

Projected All in Price (Cash): $255,000

Total Lot Cost: $55,000

MO NTHLY ESTIM ATES (PER DUPLEX)

Rent $1,800

HOA Dues $0

Property Tax $213

Insurance $103

Management Fee $0

Net operating income $1,395

Mortgage payment $0

Monthly cash flow $1,395

Year 1 cash flow $16,735

Year 1 cap rate 6.57%

Year 3 cash flow $15,621

Year 3 cap rate 6.13%

Interest rate -%

- 2 Years of Property Management Included in 

The Price!



The SHD Photos



The Cypress Model

Proj. All in Price $255,590

$1,825

-

$213

$104

-

$1,260

$0

$1,260

$15,123

6.00%

-

1521 Sq Ft

3 Bed/2 Bath

2 Car Garage

Projected All in Price (Cash): $261,000

Total Lot Cost: $55,000

MO NTHLY ESTIM ATES (PER DUPLEX)

Rent $1,825

HOA Dues $0

Property Tax $213

Insurance $104

Management Fee $0

Net operating income $1,395

Mortgage payment $0

Monthly cash flow $1,395

Year 1 cash flow $16,742

Year 1 cap rate 6.44%

Year 3 cash flow $15,602

Year 3 cap rate 6.00%

Interest rate -%

- 2 Years of Property Management Included in 

The Price!



The Cypress Photos



Statistics on similar 

local properties

LOCATION & DISTANCE FROM DEVELOPMENT

RENT COMPARISON IN DETAIL



1208 sq ft

$1,629 Average Rent

$1.34 per sq ft

Average Year Built: 2005

Bessemer, Alabama 
Average

1400 sq ft

$1,775 Est. Rent

$1.27 per sq ft

vs



THE AREA



Area Highlights

Low cost of living

Limited supply of SFR Homes Available 

Rental rates continue to climb 

Continued growth in job opportunities 

Largest MSA in Alabama

Variety of industries

PINEWOOD TRACE 

LOCATED HERE



Area Highlights

Univ. AL at Birmingham

Regions Bank Headquarters 

St. Vincent Health System 

AT&T

Mercedes-Benz

Manufacturing Plant

TOP EMPLOYERS AREA EXPECTATIONS

Home prices have risen 11.5% 

year-over-year in 2024, 

according to Redfin.



D RO NE F O OTAGE

CLICK HERE!

https://pprtx.sharepoint.com/:v:/s/PCGTeam/EW7gwaRPyU5Lgb0TG_4jhn4BeiSYZPjovivLjXseXZZRlA?nav=eyJyZWZlcnJhbEluZm8iOnsicmVmZXJyYWxBcHAiOiJTdHJlYW1XZWJBcHAiLCJyZWZlcnJhbFZpZXciOiJTaGFyZURpYWxvZy1MaW5rIiwicmVmZXJyYWxBcHBQbGF0Zm9ybSI6IldlYiIsInJlZmVycmFsTW9kZSI6InZpZXcifX0%3D&e=irIKaO


THE HOMES



Exterior

MO D E R N D E S IGN

Clean Facades 

Bold Elevations

NE IGHB O R HO O D F E E L

Community Signage 

Welcoming Entrance

Well Maintained Common Areas

L A ND S CA P E F E ATURE S

Irrigation Systems 

Privacy Fences

Aesthetic Landscape Design

HOA Controlled communities

P RO F E S S IO NA L

P RO P E RTY MA NAGE ME NT

With 24 hour maintenance monitoring



Interior

MO D E R N INTE R IO R S

Tall Ceilings 

Open Floor Plans 

Clean Lines

HIGH Q UA L ITY F INIS HES 

Granite or Quartz Counters 

Luxury Vinyl Plank Flooring 

Stainless Steel Appliances

S MA RT HO ME

AUTO MATIO N O PTIO NS

Keyless Entry 

Smart Thermostats 

Remote Security

P RO F E S S IO NA L

P RO P E RTY MA NAGE ME NT

With 24 hour maintenance monitoring


